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Chicken Burgers (Pioneer)
Pack Size: 60 X 56G

Product Description:
These tasty chicken burgers are a healthy alternative to beef. They're
handmade in our own factory.

Brand: Pioneer

Ingredient Declaration: Chicken Thigh 83%, Water 10%, Chicken Burger Seasoning 7%- Rusk WHEAT Flour
(calcium carbonate, iron niacin, thiamine) salt, yeast), Salt, Dextrose, Tapioca Starch,
Spices (White Pepper, Fennel), Onion Powder, Preservative: Sodium SULPHITES-,
Herbs (Sage, Bay, Oregano, Thyme), Yeast Extract, Garlic Powder, Antioxidant E301,
Herb Extract.

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
CONTAINS Cereal, Gluten, Sulphur Dioxide

Additional Allergen
Information:

Barley No
Oats No
Rye No
Wheat (including Spelt
and Khorasan)

Yes

Almond nuts No
Brazil nuts No
Cashew nuts No
Hazelnuts No
Macadamia
(Queensland) nuts

No

Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No

Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A

Nutritional
Information:

Nutrient per 100g/ml
Energy (kJ/kcal) 141 kcal / 595 kJ
Fat 5.9 g
of which Saturates 1.7 g
Carbohydrate 5 g
of which Sugars 0.5 g
Fibre No Data
Protein 17 g
Salt 1.4 g

Directions For Use: Grill, Fry make sure the patties are fully cooked before consumption

Storage Instructions: Keep Frozen at -18°c

https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/


Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.


